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Part no. 5105009300-002

 Technical modification reserved without prior notice

Compact fluorescent 

lamp (not included)

2G7

1x 9 W

220-240 V AC

50-60 Hz

Light source

Lamp Base

Wattage

Voltage

Frequency

Design

Housing

Cover

Mounting

Cable entry

Wiring

Protection class

 Weight

250

9

270

230

71

44
90

19

[mm]

Spare parts

1   Cover satined 7925000900

2   Cover opal 7925000800

3   Lamp holder G7 7111022100

4   Electr. Ballast 7102022400

According to rules of maritime classification societies and 

relevant standards 

Galvanized steel, powder coated white (RAL9016)

Clear polycarbonate, satined, impact-proof

2 mounting holes, Ø 9 mm

2 cable glands M20, PA 6

Flexible wiring, heat resistant up to 105°C

IP67

1.6 kg

Design

Housing

Cover

Mounting

Cable entry

Wiring

Protection class

 Weight

Multipurpose watertight luminaire for decks, 
stores, engine rooms, IP67

Spare parts  Part no.

Cover satined 7925000900

Cover opal 7925000800

Lamp holder 2G7 7111022100

Electr. ballast 7102022400

 Extras

120 V AC execution

Stainless steel housing

LED execution

Different cable glands on request

Opal polycarbonate diffuser


